
MONTH-WISE UPDATED DETAILS OF EXPORT REGISTRATION & SHIPMENT 
EFFECTED FOR THE COTTON SEASON 2009-10 (OCT-SEPT) IN TERMS OF THE THEN 
PRESS NOTE NO.1/162/2008/COTTON DATED 26TH JULY, 2008 AND THE THEN 
MEMORANDUM-I NO.1/162/2008/COTTON DATED 26TH JULY, 2008 AND THE 
SUBSEQUENT THEN CORRIGENDUM DATED 10.10.2008 ISSUED BY THE TEXTILE 
COMMISSIONER. 

 
(Shipment is based on exchange control date as indicated in the shipping documents 

upto 19.04.2010) 
 
RAW COTTON (5201) 
 

 
* -  As on 31.07.2010 

Sr. 
no. 

Month 
Quantity Registered    Quantity Shipped   

in MT  in Bales  in MT  in Bales  

1   October, 2009 125,893.84   740,552.00 94,231.44   554,302.59 

2   November, 2009 316,591.88   1,862,305.18 198,795.65   1,169,386.18 

3   December, 2009 135,574.64   797,497.88 263,635.98   1,550,799.88 

4   January, 2010 168,194.62   989,380.12 174,414.45   1,025,967.35 

5   February, 2010 215,891.94   1,269,952.59 169,416.15   996,565.59 

6   March, 2010 319,012.22   1,876,542.47 254,058.38   1,494,461.06 

7   April, 2010 166,884.62   981,674.24 100,462.97   590,958.65 

Total * 1,448,043.76  8,517,904.47  1,255,015.02  7,382,441.29  



MONTH-WISE UPDATED DETAILS OF EXPORT REGISTRATION & SHIPMENT 
EFFECTED FOR THE COTTON SEASON 2009-10 (OCT-SEPT) IN TERMS OF THE THEN 
PRESS NOTE NO.1/162/2008/COTTON DATED 26TH JULY, 2008 AND THE THEN 
MEMORANDUM-I NO.1/162/2008/COTTON DATED 26TH JULY, 2008 AND THE 
SUBSEQUENT THEN CORRIGENDUM DATED 10.10.2008 ISSUED BY THE TEXTILE 
COMMISSIONER. 
 

 
(Shipment is based on exchange control date as indicated in the shipping documents 

upto 19.04.2010) 
 
COTTON WASTE 
 

 
* -  As on 31.07.2010 

Sr. 
no. 

Month 
Quantity Registered    Quantity Shipped   

in MT  in Bales  in MT  in Bales  

1   October, 2009 3,540.94   20,829.06 2,797.95   16,458.53 

2   November, 2009 3,318.31   19,519.47 3,642.98   21,429.29 

3   December, 2009 2,168.12   12,753.65 2,763.55   16,256.18 

4   January, 2010 2,375.87   13,975.71 2,237.23   13,160.18 

5   February, 2010 5,723.61   33,668.29 3,702.71   21,780.65 

6   March, 2010 6,768.24   39,813.18 4,655.44   27,384.94 

7   April, 2010 3,941.50   23,185.29 1,913.39   11,255.24 

Total * 27,836.59  163,744.65  21,713.25  127,725.00  


